
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

1 2 3

AM Snack  CBA CLOSED
RICE CRISPY CEREAL W/ MILK, 

PINEAPPLE TIDBIT

VANILLA YOGURT, BANANA, 

WATER

PM Snack CBA CLOSED
TRISCUIT CRACKERS, SHREDDED 

CHEESE, WATER

HUMMUS, PITA BREAD, 

CUCUMBERS, WATER 

6 7 8 9 10

AM Snack
FRENCH TOAST STICKS, MIXED 

BERRIES, WATER 

TASTEO CHEERIOS W/ MILK, 

MANDARIN ORANGES

STRAWBERRY OATMEAL BAR, 

BLUEBERRIES, WATER 

MINI BAGEL W/ CREAM CHEESE, 

BANANA, WATER 

BLUEBERRY LOAF, SLICED 

STRAWBERRIES, WATER 

PM Snack
MANGO CHUNKS, GOLDFISH, 

WATER

RED PEPPERS,HUMMUS, 

SHORTBREAD COOKIES, WATER 

CLEMENTINES, CHEESE 

CRACKERS, WATER 

APPLESAUCE, ANIMAL CRACKERS, 

WATER 

TRISCUIT CRACKERS, SHREDDED 

CHEESE, WATER 

13 14 15 16 17

AM Snack
STRAWBERRY YOGURT, 

GRANOLA, WATER

FRENCH TOAST STICKS, 

CLEMENTINES, WATER 

RICE CRISPY CEREAL W/ MILK, 

BANANA, WATER

SUNBUTTER AND GRAPE JELLY 

SANDWICHES, DICED PEACHES, 

WATER 

PANCAKE BITES, MIXED BERRIES, 

WATER 

PM Snack BANANA, GOLDFISH, WATER 
DICED PEARS, CUCUMBERS, 

HUMMUS, WATER 

APPLE SLICES, CHEESE CUBES, 

WATER

CARROTS, RANCH, ANIMAL 

CRACKERS, WATER

MANGO CHUNKS, CHEESE 

CRACKERS, WATER 
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20 21 22 23 24

AM Snack CBA CLOSED
BLUEBERRY OATMEAL BAR, 

SLICED STRAWBERRIES, WATER

WAFFLES, PINEAPPLE TIDBIT, 

WATER

TASTEO CHEERIOS W/ MILK, 

ORANGE SLICES, WATER 

VANILLA YOGURT, BANANA, 

WATER

PM Snack CBA CLOSED
RED PEPPERS,HUMMUS, 

SHORTBREAD COOKIES, WATER 

APPLESAUCE, ANIMAL CRACKERS, 

WATER
BANANA, GOLDFISH, WATER 

APPLE SLICES, CHEESE 

CUBES,WATER

27 28 29 30 31

AM Snack RICE CRISPY CEREAL W/ MILK, 

BANANA, WATER 

FRENCH TOAST STICKS, 

MANDARIN ORANGES, WATER 
PANCAKE BITES, BANANA,WATER

BLUEBERRY OATMEAL BAR, 

BLUEBERRIES, WATER

MINI BAGEL W/ CREAM CHEESE, 

SLICES STRAWBERRIES, WATER

PM Snack
CARROTS, RANCH, ANIMAL 

CRACKERS, WATER 

VANILLA YOGURT, MIXED 

BERRIES, WATER

APPLE SLICES, CHEESE CUBES, 

WATER

APPLESAUCE, ANIMAL CRACKERS, 

WATER 

CUCUMBERS, HUMMUS,PITA 

BREAD, WATER 
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